

CREATING FERTILE GROUND TO NOURISH A HEALTHY AND INCLUSIVE COMMUNITY

PO Box 968 Clarksburg, MD 20871 www.redwiggler.org 301-916-2216

Harvest Celebration Sponsorship Opportunities Event Date: September 10, 2022

EVENT SPONSOR \$5,000 and includes:

- 10 tickets
- Recognition at event by emcee
- Logo with link on event website
- Logo in event program
- · Recognition on our social media platforms
- Private farm tour with Red Wiggler Founder, Woody Woodroof (for up to 10 participants at a later date)
- Framed Annual Harvest Celebration poster

BIGWIG SPONSOR

\$2,500 and includes:

- 6 tickets
- Recognition at event by emcee
- Logo with link on event website
- Logo in event program
- Recognition on our social media platforms
- Framed Annual Harvest Celebration poster

FOOD TRUCK SPONSOR

\$1,000 and includes:

- 3 tickets
- Logo on event website
- Logo in event program
- Recognition on our social media platforms
- Prominent logo display on a food truck at the event
- Annual Harvest Celebration poster

STEWARD SPONSOR

\$500 and includes:

- 2 tickets
- Listing on event website
- Listing in event program
- Annual Harvest Celebration poster

FRIEND SPONSOR

\$250 and includes:

- 1 ticket
- Listing in event program

Visit https://redwiggler.org/harvest-celebration-sponsorship/ to become a sponsor!

Regular tickets are \$60. In order to be included in the event program and on the website, sponsorship must be confirmed by Monday, August 22, 2021.

Red Wiggler Community Farm

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 968 Clarksburg, MD 20871 | 301.916.2216 | info@redwiggler.org

Your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.

Red Wiggler is a 501(c)3 non-profit. EIN: 52-1973795